
HARTNELL COLLEGE 
STUDENT AFFAIRS COUNCIL 

MONTHLY MEETING 
2016-17 Meeting Schedule 
Conference Room E-112 

3:00pm-5:00pm 
 

 
 

 Thursday, August 24, 2016 

 Thursday, September 28, 2016 

 Thursday, October 26, 2016 

 Thursday, November 16, 2016 * 

 Friday, December 7, 2016 * 

 Thursday, January 25, 2016 

 Thursday, February 22, 2016 

 Thursday, March 22, 2016 

 Thursday, April 26, 2016 

 Thursday, May 17, 2016 * 

 
*Rescheduled meeting dates 


